2.45 GHz High Gain Chip Antenna (Vertical Orientation) P/N 2450AT45A100
Detail Specification: 01/05/2012 Page 1 of 10
General Specifications
Input Power
Impedance
Operating Temperature
Reel Quanity
Mechanical Dimensions Terminal Configuration

2.45 GHz Antenna P/N 2450AT45A100
Detail Specification: 01/05/2012 Page 10 of 10
Ordering Information
Termination
Style
2450AT45A100-EB1SMA (Page 2)
2450AT45A100-EB2SMA (Page 5)
2450AT45A100-EB3SMA (Page 8)
*http://johansontechnology.com/en/integrated-passives/integrated-passive-tape-a-reel-packaging.html
Johanson Technology, Inc. reserves the right to make design changes without notice.
All sales are subject to Johanson Technology, Inc. terms and conditions.
4001 Calle Tecate • Camarillo, CA 93012 • TEL 805.389.1166 FAX 805.389.1821
2012 Johanson Technology, Inc.  All Rights Reserved
Tin / Lead Please consult Factory
Evaluation
Boards (1-port
SMA antenna
test boards)
Suffix = R Eg. 2450AT45A100R
100% Tin Suffix = None Eg. 2450AT45A100(S, E, R)
"High Frequency Ceramic Solutions"
Packaging
Style*
Bulk (loose pieces) Suffix = S Eg. 2450AT45A100S
T & R Suffix = E Eg. 2450AT45A100E
T & R (Reverse)